
SECTION 4:

PUBLIC FINANCE 



     TABLE 38 : RECURRENT REVENUE AND EXPENDITURE
T$( 'OOO )

             SURPLUS (+)

YEAR REVENUE               EXPENDITURE              DEFICIT     (-)

1991/92 46,229.1          51,084.7    -4855.6

1992/93 52,287.2          49,924.8    2,362.4          

1993/94 54,741.9          50,368.2    4,373.7          

1994/95 58,218.5          55,504.0    2,714.5          

1995/96 64,644.0          62,750.2    1,893.8          

1996/97 61,476.6          62,251.0    -774.3

1997/98 62,702.4          62,353.2    349.3             

1998/99 66,907.7          71,452.8    -4545.1

1999/00 74,583.8          72,743.1    1840.8

2000/01 84,770.3          86,676.0    -1905.7

2001/02 94,116.3          90,938.0    3178.3

2002/03 96,234.3          102,111.8  -5877.5

2003/04 104,581.40 109,452.60 -4871.2

     TABLE 39 : DEVELOPMENT RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURE
T$( 'OOO )

             SURPLUS (+)

YEAR RECEIPTS            EXPENDITURE              DEFICIT     (-)

1991/92 6,175.4      1,202.9          

1992/93 9,981.6            10,226.3    -244.7

1993/94 11,543.7          9,269.8      2,273.9          

1994/95 14,423.8          16,226.0    -1802.2

1995/96 12,985.5          13,756.1    -770.6

1996/97 12,285.7          12,443.6    -157.9

1997/98 16,205.5          16,205.5    -                 

1998/99 16,132.9          16,132.9    -                 

1999/00 11846.5 11846.5 0.0                 

2000/01 6579.2 6579.1 0.1                 

2001/02 42673.7 42673.7 -                 

2002/03 10214.9 10,214.90

2003/04 12431.7 12,431.70

SOURCE:  Ministry of Finance and Program Budget Estimates

NOTE:       1/  These receipts include development funds actually handled through the Treasury Accounts.

                       These do not include substantial offshore funding of projects under aid arrangements of

                       New Zealand, Australia, Canada & Multilateral aid donors such as UNDP/WHO, USA and 

                       Japan including aid channelled through Non-Government Organisations.

     TABLE 40 : CONSOLIDATED RECURRENT AND DEVELOPMENT REVENUE AND 

                            RECURRENT AND DEVELOPMENT EXPENDITURE
T$(' 000 )

NET

RR DR TOTAL R RE DE TOTAL EX POSITION

YEAR ( 1 ) ( 2 ) 3=(1+2) (4) (5) 6=(4+5) 7=(3-6)

1991/92 46,229.1    7,378.3            53,607.4      51,084.7    6,175.4      57,260.1        (3,652.7)

1992/93 52,287.2    9,981.6            62,268.8      49,924.8    10,226.3    60,151.1        2,117.7

1993/94 54,741.9    11,543.7          66,285.6      50,368.2    9,269.8      59,638.0        6,647.6

1994/95 58,218.5    14,423.8          72,642.3      55,504.0    16,226.0    71,730.0        912.3        

1995/96 64,644.0    12,985.5          77,629.5      62,750.2    13,756.1    76,506.3        1,123.2

1996/97 61,476.6    12,285.7          73,762.3      62,251.0    12,443.6    74,694.6        (932.2)       

1997/98 62,702.4    16,205.5          78,907.9      62,353.2    16,205.5    78,558.7        349.3        

1998/99 66,907.7    16,132.9          83,040.6      71,452.8    16,132.9    87,585.7        (4,545.1)

1999/00 74,583.8    11,846.5          86,430.4      72,743.1    11,846.5    84,589.6        1,840.8

2000/01 84,770.3    6,579.2            91,349.5      86,676.0    6,579.1      93,255.1        (1,905.6)

2001/02 94,116.3    42,673.7          136,790.0    90,938.0    42,673.7    133,611.7      3,178.3

2002/03 96,234.3    10,214.9          106,449.2    102,111.8  10,214.9    112,326.7      (5,877.5)

2003/04 104,581.4  12,431.7          117,013.1    109,452.6  12,431.7    121,884.3      (4,871.2)

SOURCE:  Ministry of Finance and Program Budget Estimates

NOTES:    RR: Recurrent Revenue DR:  Development Revenue R: Revenue

                RE: Recurrent Expenditure DE:  Development Expenditure EX: Expenditure

                Net Position:  Difference between Total Revenue and Total Expenditure

     +  Net Surplus

-  Net Deficit
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